PROFESSIONAL PURSUIT 15,000 1,452 1,452   

 CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 5,300 513 513   

 LEAVE ENCASHMENT 1,28,243 1,28,243   

 NOTICE PAY 2,52,211 2,52,211   

 RESIGN SALARY RELEASE 1,17,418 1,17,418   

 GROSS EARNINGS 5,10,455 5,10,455   TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 28,181 

 NET PAY 4,82,274 
 (RUPEES FOUR LAKH EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR ONLY)

SUMMARY OF TAX COMPUTATION AS PER NEW REGIME
GROSS SALARY (EXCL. REIMBURSEMENT) 7,83,109
ADD : PERQUISITES AND OTHER INCOME 13,003
LESS : EXEMPT REIMBURSEMENT 0
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 10 46,581
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 16 (STD.DEDUCTION ) 75,000
LESS :